M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

JAucTtaHuna 14
07.03.2026

Manbunkn, 100m BosbHbIN CTUb

9-13 net

3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

FOHoLu (9 ner)

O~NOUTLAWDNPE

MOMNOB KupbsH
YAMNbITNH es
KNWLWWH ApTém
'YOKOB Makcum
NABPYXVH Bagnm
YEPKWN30B Makcum
KNEHOB [aHnc
TYPOBEL, AnekcaHap

HOHowwu (10-11 nieT)

© 0O ~NO O WN

10
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13
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

MABJ/THOUKO Makcum
KOPHEEB Apocnas
CYLWKOB Muxaun
MEJIbHVKOB AnekcaHap
BENOB BukTtop
MYPABLEB Hukuta
UY)XBA ApTém
[OOBIAHb Mpuropwii
KPUIAH Angpeti
MEP3/14KOB Mapk
NOIrMMHOB Muxaunn
MAC/OB AnekcaHgp
JINXTOPOBWY AHgpeii
METPOB AnekcaHgp
AMOCOB Omutpnii
CTPENIbHVKOB TuxoH
OABNETOB Tumyp
NELWWHCKWI Bnagucnas
BOPNCOB AnekcaHap
MOKVBAINIOB Anekceii
KAPABAHOB BukTop
CEAbIX CemeH
BEOPMWH Kunpunn

COH Kupunn
MYP3WNHOB 3axap
3ABOPAHCKW Bsivecnas
HE®ENOB AMuTpuii
LLUNTOB Bnagmumup
APTAMOHOB Ceprei
MWNYKOB Banepwii
LWYNAEB Anekceit
TPYBHNKOB MwupoH
HWKOJTAEB Makcum
OJEMNAOB KoHCcTaHTUH
KO3ENLCKUI Unbs
KHbILW Knpwunn
MEJOEHKOB Erop
CAXHEB Wnbsa
TYMAHOB AnekcaHgp
BATYEB PomaH
XANPYTANHOB Pawwug

faTa poxaeHust

22.09.2017
25.01.2017
08.01.2017
21.07.2017
09.01.2017
15.09.2017
04.05.2017
17.08.2017

24.09.2015
19.05.2015
30.04.2015
28.04.2015
11.04.2015
01.06.2015
17.01.2015
24.01.2015
23.06.2015
18.08.2015
05.10.2015
02.04.2015
07.09.2015
06.11.2016
03.04.2015
26.04.2016
20.06.2015
06.07.2015
23.03.2016
10.05.2015
27.10.2016
11.09.2016
16.05.2016
10.11.2016
21.08.2015
25.05.2016
23.06.2015
16.12.2015
08.08.2015
07.08.2015
23.12.2015
06.12.2015
15.04.2016
18.05.2016
28.12.2015
02.03.2015
11.01.2016
13.12.2016
18.05.2016
10.12.2016
13.05.2016
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IltoH
I1toH
I11toH
I1toH
ItoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
I1toH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
I11toH

KOMaHaa

LICKA, r.04nHL0BO

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLW "MbiTKapuHO", r.JIbITKApUHO
CLUOP Ne 5, r.Camapa

®CH «O3épbl», r.O3&pbl

CUW "MbiTkapuHo”, r.JIbITKaApUHO
MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r-.Mocksa
CK "Ounnamo", r. MockBa

Cuwl "Onumn", r.®psA3nHo

CLUOP "KOHocTb", r.Kanyra

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

MKCLUOP "3anag’", ota. ">XemuyxuHa",
CL "Hwxeropogev”, r.H.Hosropog,
CLUOP OM "Tpyg", r.Mockea
M'MmHasusa T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupuyc
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

OCLIOP, r.0OamnHU0BO

M'imHasusa T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupuyc
CLUOP "O6b", r.bapHayn

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLUOP "06b", r.bapHayn

CLU "3Be3ga’ r. VisaHOBO

ClU "KanuTtaH", r.PsizaHb

MAT, ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa
KOLOS Team

MKCLL "Hosast Mocksa", r.Mocksa
CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl ", r.MockBa
M'MmHasusa T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cnpuyc
AHOCLU "Aksatukc", r.Mocksa
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
CK"[Ounnamo", r. Mockea

MAT, ota. "XospuHo", r.Mocksa
CLIOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CK "Ounnamo", r. MockBa

ClU "KanuTtaH", r.PsizaHb

MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa
MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa
AHO LCIT, r.Mocksa

MKCLUOP "3anag’", ota. "XXemuyxumHa", r.Mocksa
L "My CHAMPS", r.Ka3aHb

AOHOCLU "Aksatukc", r.Mocksa

CL "MbiTKapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO

CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckos

CLWIOP BBC, r.BopoHex

OO0 "Cutucnopt"”, r.OpeHbYypr

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

Cl "MbiTkapuHo”, r.JIbITKaApUHO

CLW "NbiTKapuHo”, r.JIbITKApPUHO

L "My CHAMPS", r.Ka3aHb

r.Mockea

3asiBOYHOE BpeMA

1:21.00
1:28.00
1:31.00
1:35.00
1:37.91
1:48.50
1:48.55
1:50.00

1:05.00
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.36
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.10
1:12.20
1:12.56
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:14.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:16.42
1:18.18
1:19.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:21.00
1:21.13
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.84
1:24.00
1:24.60
1:24.63
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:26.00
1:27.00
1:27.00
1:28.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:31.00
1:32.00
1:32.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

MACbIHKOB Hukonaii
MOJIbIHKOB AnekcaHap
MAKCUVMOB Nétp
PYMAHLIEB OmuTpwii
BE/IMHCKWW CeméH
BVHOKYPOB ApceHTuii
PbLDKAHWH Axgpeli
NAY>XHWKOB /e
PYMAHUEB Muxawnn
KY3HELIOB Anekcei
KONMOTNNO OaHunn
XPOMOB Bsiyecnas
YCUKOB Apocnas
TPHOHBA/b/[ Makcum

HOHowwm (12-13 ner)

o ~NO Oh WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

ME/JBEJEB AnekcaHap
rONAHOBCKWN Erop
NEBEOEB Hukuta
OTYOAW S6yka PaitaH
LLUAKKO MartBeit
BE/INLIKNIA BorpaH
ABAYJTAEB Muxann
KY3HELIOB Mapk
KOMAPOB Mapk
CWIENEB Muxaun
LLEPBAKOB ®&aop
TbIPUH ApceHnii
MAKAPOB Makcum
OPOHOB I'puropwii
KOCOPUXWH Angpeii
COH ApTém

APLEB Tumyp
ABPOCWMOB 3anbaap
KOHOAKOB Ine6
LLIPAM ApceHuii
YNbAHOB Tumocpeii
TEHEPAIOB BceBosog,
r'YNVH Matseii
CAV®YTAVNHOB Tumyp

CTPENNbHVKOB Anekceli

'AHH Huknta
MYP3VHOB ®épnop
KOCO/AIMOB Muxei
3ABNINMUEB Apocnas
PUTOPBLEB JaHunn
KYPbAHOB Hukuta
TOPLUNH KoHcTaHTWH
MOIMP AH

HE®E/OB Marseii
MAHACEHKO AmuTpuii
MEPEryAOB Makcum
CVHBbKOB Tumodpei
OYPAKOB ApTém
CABE/JIbEB AnekcaHgp
LLUTOMOB ApceHuii

03.09.2015
03.09.2015
05.12.2015
23.08.2016
07.11.2015
19.09.2016
27.10.2015
04.07.2016
23.08.2016
09.09.2016
13.03.2015
23.07.2015
10.12.2016
27.04.2015

15.06.2013
16.01.2013
09.02.2014
10.03.2013
25.05.2013
19.07.2013
16.03.2013
15.07.2014
30.04.2014
14.04.2014
28.10.2013
14.09.2014
20.02.2013
24.05.2013
07.04.2013
18.04.2014
08.01.2014
29.12.2013
26.03.2013
28.02.2013
21.04.2014
07.11.2014
21.03.2014
26.01.2013
14.12.2013
24.06.2014
02.01.2013
23.01.2013
05.07.2014
14.05.2013
19.03.2013
21.09.2013
31.07.2013
26.10.2014
06.04.2014
09.04.2013
24.07.2013
10.12.2013
09.12.2014
31.10.2014

IltoH
I1toH
I1toH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
ItoH
IltoH
IltoH
IltoH
IlltoH
I11toH
I1toH

11|

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

n

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

n

n

n

Il

n
ItoH
Il

Il

n

Il

n

n

Il
ItoH
IltoH
Il

n

n

Il

n
ItoH
Il

n

n

n
ItoH

MKCLLOP "BocTtok", 1. Mocksa
MATI, otg. "MepuanaH”, r.Mocksa
MATI, otg. "MepuanaH”, r.Mocksa
CLW "MbiTKapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO
CK "2nekTpoH", r.Mckos

[OHOCLL "AkBaTumkc", r.Mocksa

ClU "KanutaH", r.PsizaHb

MAT, ota. "MepugnaH”, r.Mocksa
CLW "NMbiTkapuHo®, r.JIbITKapUHO
MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa
MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
CLUOP um.A.emueHko, r.AMnTpos
CK "Ounnamo", r. Mockea

LICIM "AnHamo", r.Mocksa

MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxumHa", r.Mocksa
MAIT, ota. "XoBpuHo", r.MockBa

L "My CHAMPS", r.Ka3aHb

MAT, ota. "Hekpacoska", r.Mocksa

MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r-.Mocksa

B®CO "[inHamo”, r.AcTpaxaHb

CLU "PoccowaHckas", r.Poccolub

MAT, ota. "XospuHo", r.Mocksa

MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa

CLU Ne 3 "Nlngep" r. innewk

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

ClW "KanutaH", r.Psi3aHb

MKCLUOP "3anag’", ota. "XXemuyxunHa", r.Mocksa
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex
MAT1, ota. "XoBpuHO"
CLUOP Nel BopoHex
KCLIOP Ne 1, r.TBepb

CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa

CLWUIOP "BocTtok", r.Tyna

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CK "OnHamo", r. Mocksa

B®CO "[nHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb

MAIT, otAa. "XoBpuHo", r.MockBa

CLU Ne 3 "Mingep" r. fiuneuk

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

"My CHAMPS", r.Ka3aHb

CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa

ClU "KanutaH", r.PsizaHb

B®CO "OnHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb

CLUIOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

OHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa", r.Echpemos

MmHasna ©T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupuyc
CK"Ounnamo", r. Mockea

Cam60-70, ota. FOHOCTL", r.MockBa

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

LICKA, r.Mocksa

MKCLLUOP "3anag’, ota. "XXemuyxunHa", r.Mocksa

, r.MockBa

1:33.39
1:34.00
1:34.00
1:34.00
1:34.02
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:40.56
1:44.60
1:44.60
2:00.00
2:05.00

1:00.50
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.60
1:02.80
1:03.00
1:03.05
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.27
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.15
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.11
1:08.20
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.10
1:10.00
1:10.27
1:11.00
1:11.16
1:11.22
1:11.25
1:11.75
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:13.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina
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MADWAVE
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

OABNOOB dasng,
TPY®AHOB ApTtem
TYPOB KoHCTaHTUH
FO/IOBUYK AHgpeii
'YUYEHKO lMaBen
EKMMOB BceBonop
LLEPBAKOB Muxann
3ABOPAHCKWI Cestocnas
FPE3EB Mapk
KAPMEHKO Aapwuii
CNobO34NH Hukuta
TAPACOB ®&gop
JNINXAYEB AHngpeii
KPMBOMYUKWNX BorpaH
LUAVXYTANHOB AHTOH
MONYLKWN Erop
KOYEHOB JleB
HOBUWKOB Wnbs
NALBDPKEHCKUIA Knupunn
LLNPAEB Hwukonai
I'YHWH Teopruia
BHOIPALOB Bauecnas
®AIOBCKUW Beesonog,

01.12.2013
16.05.2013
15.12.2014
23.03.2014
05.01.2013
27.02.2013
11.08.2014
23.09.2013
28.11.2014
25.04.2013
26.02.2013
10.05.2014
28.08.2014
10.01.2013
12.01.2014
14.11.2014
27.07.2014
28.01.2014
18.05.2014
14.04.2014
09.07.2014
20.08.2013
14.08.2014
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L "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb
B®CO "[nHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLU "MonopocTb"”, r.To60/bCK
MIreCO, r.Mocksa

CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckoB

CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa
CK "Ounnamo", r. MockBa
MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
CK "2nekTpoH", r.Mckos

CL "Xumkn", r.XrmMkun

CLUOP um.A.emueHko, r.AMnTpos
OOCW "Onumn”, r. KoHakoBO
CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckoB

CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckos

CL Ne 9, r.Bnagnmnp

POO "depepauuns nnaBaHusa TroMeHckol obnactu”

CLU Ne 3 "Nlngep" r. innewk
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLU "XumMKn", r. Xnmku

CLlW "KanutaH", r.Ps3aHb
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

Ilon AKOCLL "AkBatumkc”, r.Mockea

1:13.00
1:13.05
1:13.67
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:15.69
1:16.00
1:16.03
1:16.11
1:16.81
1:17.50
1:18.00
1:18.20
1:19.36
1:19.51
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:22.00
1:23.00
1:24.00
1:27.07
1:35.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina
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