



14
 07.03.2026

, 100m

9 - 13

(9)

1	22.09.2017	I		1:21.00
2	25.01.2017	I		1:28.00
3	08.01.2017	II	" "	1:31.00
4	21.07.2017	II	5, "	1:35.00
5	09.01.2017	III	« »	1:37.91
6	15.09.2017	II	" "	1:48.50
7	04.05.2017	II	" "	1:48.55
8	17.08.2017	III	" "	1:50.00

(10-11)

1	24.09.2015	II	" "	1:05.00
2	19.05.2015	II	" "	1:08.00
3	30.04.2015	III	" "	1:08.00
4	28.04.2015	III	" "	1:08.36
5	11.04.2015	III	" "	1:12.00
6	01.06.2015	III	" "	1:12.00
7	17.01.2015	II	" "	1:12.10
8	24.01.2015	III	1	1:12.20
9	23.06.2015	III	" "	1:12.56
10	18.08.2015	I	" "	1:13.00
11	05.10.2015	I	" "	1:13.00
12	02.04.2015	III	" "	1:13.00
13	07.09.2015	I	" "	1:14.00
14	06.11.2016	I	" "	1:15.00
15	03.04.2015	I	" "	1:15.00
16	26.04.2016	II	" "	1:16.00
17	20.06.2015	I	KOLOS Team	1:16.42
18	06.07.2015	I	" "	1:18.18
19	23.03.2016	III	" "	1:19.00
20	10.05.2015	I	" "	1:20.00
21	27.10.2016	I	" "	1:20.00
22	11.09.2016	I	" "	1:21.00
23	16.05.2016	I	" "	1:21.13
24	10.11.2016	II	" "	1:22.00
25	21.08.2015	I	" "	1:22.00
26	25.05.2016	II	" "	1:22.84
27	23.06.2015	I	" "	1:24.00
28	16.12.2015	I	" "	1:24.60
29	08.08.2015	II	" "	1:24.63
30	07.08.2015	II	" "	1:25.00
31	23.12.2015	III	" "	1:25.00
32	06.12.2015	II	"MY CHAMPS"	1:25.00
33	15.04.2016	I	" "	1:26.00
34	18.05.2016	II	" "	1:27.00
35	28.12.2015	II	" "	1:27.00
36	02.03.2015	II	" "	1:28.00
37	11.01.2016	III	" "	1:30.00
38	13.12.2016	II	" "	1:30.00
39	18.05.2016	II	" "	1:31.00
40	10.12.2016	II	" "	1:32.00
41	13.05.2016	III	"MY CHAMPS"	1:32.00





14, , 100m

42	03.09.2015	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:33.39
43	03.09.2015	II	,	.	"	"	"	"	1:34.00
44	05.12.2015	II	,	.	"	"	"	"	1:34.00
45	23.08.2016	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:34.00
46	07.11.2015	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:34.02
47	19.09.2016	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:35.00
48	27.10.2015	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:35.00
49	04.07.2016	I	,	.	"	"	"	"	1:35.00
50	23.08.2016	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:35.00
51	09.09.2016	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:40.56
52	13.03.2015	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:44.60
53	23.07.2015	III	.	"	"	"	"	"	1:44.60
54	10.12.2016	III	"	"	"	"	"	"	2:00.00
55	27.04.2015	III	"	"	"	"	"	"	2:05.00

(12-13)

1	15.06.2013	III	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:00.50
2	16.01.2013	II	,	.	"	"	"	"	1:02.00
3	09.02.2014	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:02.00
4	10.03.2013	II	,	.	"	"	"	"	1:02.60
5	25.05.2013	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:02.80
6	19.07.2013	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:03.00
7	16.03.2013	III	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:03.05
8	15.07.2014	II	,	.	"	"	"	"	1:04.00
9	30.04.2014	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:04.00
10	14.04.2014	II	3	"	"	"	"	"	1:04.00
11	28.10.2013	II	1	"	"	"	"	"	1:04.27
12	14.09.2014	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:05.00
13	20.02.2013	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:05.00
14	24.05.2013	II	,	.	"	"	"	"	1:05.00
15	07.04.2013	III	1	"	"	"	"	"	1:05.15
16	18.04.2014	III	,	.	"	"	"	"	1:06.00
17	08.01.2014	III	1	"	"	"	"	"	1:06.00
18	29.12.2013	II	1,	"	"	"	"	"	1:07.00
19	26.03.2013	III	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:07.00
20	28.02.2013	I	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:08.00
21	21.04.2014	II	,	.	"	"	"	"	1:08.00
22	07.11.2014	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:08.00
23	21.03.2014	III	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:08.11
24	26.01.2013	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:08.20
25	14.12.2013	III	,	.	"	"	"	"	1:09.00
26	24.06.2014	III	3	"	"	"	"	"	1:09.00
27	02.01.2013	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:09.00
28	23.01.2013	I	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:09.00
29	05.07.2014	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:09.10
30	14.05.2013	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:10.00
31	19.03.2013	III	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:10.27
32	21.09.2013	III	,	.	"	"	"	"	1:11.00
33	31.07.2013	II	1	"	"	"	"	"	1:11.16
34	26.10.2014	III	6	"	"	"	"	"	1:11.22
35	06.04.2014	I	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:11.25
36	09.04.2013	II	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:11.75
37	24.07.2013	III	-70,	"	"	"	"	"	1:12.00
38	10.12.2013	III	,	.	"	"	"	"	1:12.00
39	09.12.2014	III	,	.	"	"	"	"	1:12.00
40	31.10.2014	I	"	"	"	"	"	"	1:13.00





14, , 100m

41	01.12.2013	I	"MY CHAMPS", .	1:13.00
42	16.05.2013	III	" , .	1:13.05
43	15.12.2014	II	" , .	1:13.67
44	23.03.2014	I	" , .	1:14.00
45	05.01.2013	III	" , .	1:14.00
46	27.02.2013	I	" , .	1:15.69
47	11.08.2014	I	" , .	1:16.00
48	23.09.2013	III	" , .	1:16.03
49	28.11.2014	III	" , .	1:16.11
50	25.04.2013	I	" , .	1:16.81
51	26.02.2013	III	" , .	1:17.50
52	10.05.2014	I	" , .	1:18.00
53	28.08.2014	III	" , .	1:18.20
54	10.01.2013	I	" , .	1:19.36
55	12.01.2014	III	" , .	1:19.51
56	14.11.2014	I	9, .	1:20.00
57	27.07.2014	I	" "	1:20.00
58	28.01.2014	I	3 " "	1:20.00
59	18.05.2014	II	1	1:22.00
60	14.04.2014	I	" , .	1:23.00
61	09.07.2014	I	" , .	1:24.00
62	20.08.2013	II	1	1:27.07
63	14.08.2014	III	" , .	1:35.00